
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 144.8 115.0 10

2 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 141.2 110.0 8

3 Taylor Meyer Wellington Crusaders 146.0 110.0 6

4 Lynzi Myrick Larned 148.0 110.0 4

5 Anna Liby Sedgwick High Powerlifting 146.8 100.0 2

6 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.1 100.0 1

7 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 147.0 95.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Meyer Wellington Crusaders 146.0 225.0 10

2 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 147.0 205.0 8

3 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.1 195.0 6

4 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 141.2 190.0 4

5 Lynzi Myrick Larned 148.0 190.0 2

6 Anna Liby Sedgwick High Powerlifting 146.8 185.0 1

7 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 144.8 175.0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 141.2 145.0 10

2 Lynzi Myrick Larned 148.0 145.0 8

3 Taylor Meyer Wellington Crusaders 146.0 140.0 6

4 Anna Liby Sedgwick High Powerlifting 146.8 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.1 130.0 2

6 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 144.8 125.0 1

7 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 147.0 115.0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lillian Schroeder Halstead 141.2 445.0 0

2 Taylor Meyer Wellington Crusaders 146.0 475.0 0

3 Lynzi Myrick Larned 148.0 445.0 0

4 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 144.8 415.0 0

5 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.1 425.0 0

6 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 147.0 415.0 0

7 Anna Liby Sedgwick High Powerlifting 146.8 415.0 0


